City of Derby-Board of Education
2020 Schedule of Regular Board of Education Meetings

Location: Derby Middle School — unless otherwise noted
73 Chatfield Street
Derby, CT 06418

** Central Office Conference Room
35 Fifth Street
Derby, CT 06418

Time: 6:30 p.m. — unless otherwise noted
*5:30 p.m.
January

o Tuesday, January 7 — Committee of the Whole
¢ Tuesday, January 14 — Policy Committee™*
e Thursday, January 16 — Board of Education meeting

February
e Monday, February 3 — Finance Committee* and **

e Tuesday, February 4 - Committee of the Whole
e Thursday, February 20 — Board of Education meeting
e Tuesday, February 25 — Policy Committee**

March
e Monday, March 2 — Finance Committee * and **

e Tuesday, March 3 — Committee of the Whole

e Tuesday, March 10 — Policy Committee**

o Thursday, March 19 — Board of Education meeting
April

o Tuesday, April 7 — Committee of the Whole

o Tuesday, April 21 — Policy Committee™*

e Thursday, April 23 - Board of Education meeting

o
May

e Tuesday, May 5 — Committee of the Whole

e Tuesday, May 19 — Policy Committee**

¢ Thursday, May 21 — Board of Education meeting



City of Derby-Board of Education
2019 Schedule of Regular Board of Education Meetings

Location: Derby Middle School — unless otherwise noted
73 Chatfield Street
Derby, CT 06418

*% Central Office Conference Room
35 Fifth Street
Derby, CT 06418
Time: 6:30 p.m. — unless otherwise noted

*5:30 p.m.

June

Tuesday, June 2 — Committee of the Whole
e Tuesday, June 9 — Policy Committee**
e Thursday, June 18 — Board of Education meeting

e Tuesday, July 7 — Committee of the Whole
o Tuesday, Julyl4 — Policy Committee™®*
e Thursday, July 16 — Board of Education meeting

August
o Tuesday, August 4 — Committee of the Whole

o Tuesday, August 11 — Policy Committee**
o Thursday, August 20— Board of Education meeting

September
o Tuesday, September 1 — Committee of the Whole

o Tuesday, September 8 — Policy Committee™*
¢ Thursday, September 17 - Board of Education meeting

October
s Tuesday, October 6 — Committee of the Whole
e Tuesday, October 13 — Policy Committee™*
o Thursday, October 15 ~ Board of Education meeting

November
o Wednesday, November 4 — Committee of the Whole
e Tuesday, November 10 — Policy Committee®*
e Thursday, November 19 — Board of Education meeting



Clity of Derby-Board of Education
2019 Schedule of Regular Board of Education Meetings

Location: Derby Middle School — unless otherwise noted
73 Chatfield Street
Derby, CT 06418

** Central Office Conference Room
35 Fifth Street
Derby, CT 06418

Time: 6:30 p.m. — unless otherwise noted
#5:30 p.m.

December
e Tuesday, December 1 — Committee of the Whole
e Tuesday, December 8 — Policy Committee™®*
e Thursday, December 17 - Board of Education meeting

Respectfully Submitted,
Jim Gildea, Chairman
Board of Education






